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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the European Central 
Bank’s Single Supervisory Mechanism 

July 2019 

Date  Meeting/Event Location 

Monday, 1 July Meeting with media Barcelona 

 Rapporteur at the conference “Banca y Sociedad. 
Mirando hacia el futuro”, organised by Círculo Financiero 
de la Sociedad Económica Barcelonesa de amigos del 
país 

Barcelona 

Tuesday, 2 July Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

Friday, 5 July Participation in the panel discussion “Spain’s financial 
sector’s restructuring: Looking back with perspective”, as 
part of the conference Tenth Anniversary of the creation 
of the FROB  

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

Monday, 8 July Executive Commission of the Centre for Monetary and 
Financial Studies (CEMFI) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Tuesday, 9 July Meeting with supervised entities on sustainable finance Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Wednesday, 10 July Opening remarks at the conference “Los retos del sector 
financiero”, organised by KPMG 

Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 
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Thursday, 11 July Meeting with members of the International Monetary 
Fund (IMF) – Official visit in the framework of Article IV of 
the Articles of Agreement of the IMF 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Closing remarks at the act celebrating the 20th 
Anniversary of ING in Spain 

Madrid 

Friday, 12 July Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

Monday 15 July Meeting with the Chairperson of the European Banking 
Association (EBA) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Board of Trustees of the CEMFI Madrid 

Tuesday, 16 July Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Thursday, 18 July and 
Friday, 19 July 

Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 22 July Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Tuesday, 23 July Management Committee of the FROB Madrid 

Wednesday, 24 July Working breakfast hosted by the Unión Nacional de 
Cooperativas de Crédito (UNACC). Dialogue with banking 
industry 

Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Council of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) 

Madrid 

Thursday, 25, July Management Committee of the Spanish Deposit 
Guarantee Fund of Credit Institutions 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Technical Committee on Financial Stability of AMCESFI 
(Spanish Macroprudential Authority – Financial Stability 
Board) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 26  July Meeting with consulting firms on sustainable finance. 
Attendees: Deloitte, KPMG, Ernst & Young, 
PriceWaterhouseCoopers and Oliver Wyman 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Monday, 29 July Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 
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Date  Meeting/Event Location 

Tuesday, 30 July Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Institutional meeting with Alliance for Financial Inclusion Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 


